
Sep.7.Wed. Sep.8.Thu. Sep.9.Fri.
9:00 Opening Remarks 9:00-10:00

Plenary Lecture 2
Matthew K. Waldor

Chair: Tetsuya Iida

9:00-10:00
Plenary Lecture 3

Sir Michael Houghton
Chair: Yoshiharu Matsuura

Co-hosted by Moonshot Research 
and Development Program

9:05-10:05

Plenary Lecture 1
David Sibley

Chair: Masahiro Yamamoto

9:30

10:00
Break BreakBreak

10:15-12:30

Symposium 1

Host-Pathogen interaction (1)

10:15-12:30

Symposium 4

Host-Pathogen interaction (3)

10:15-12:30

Symposium 6

Understanding and Control of Virus-
Human Interaction Networks

Co-hosted by Moonshot Research 
and Development Program

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30
12:30-13:15

Lunch

12:30-13:15

Lunch

Closing Remarks

13:00

13:15-15:30

Symposium 2

PLAMP

13:15-14:15

Poster Session 1
(Odd Numbers)

13:30

14:00

14:15-15:15

Poster Session 2
(Even Numbers)

14:30

15:00

Break
15:25-17:40

Symposium 5

Host-Pathogen interaction (4)

15:30
Break

15:40-17:55

Symposium 3

Host-Pathogen interaction (2)

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

Program At a Glance 

https://www.fluidigm-japan.com/
https://info.logicool.co.jp/2022-ad-demo-request-ja-jp.html
https://www.olympus-lifescience.com/ja/
https://www.wdb.co.jp/client/
https://www.nacalai.co.jp/update/invivogen_20220411.html
https://www.exsight.co.jp/web/design-pack02.html



